
Changes to your waste collections over the 
Christmas and New Year period

Monday 26 December 2022 Wednesday 28 December 2022

Tuesday 27 December 2022 Thursday 29 December 2022

Wednesday 28 December 2022 Friday 30 December 2022

Thursday 29 December 2022 Saturday 31 December 2022

Friday 30 December 2022 Tuesday 3 January 2023

Monday 2 January 2023 Wednesday 4 January 2023

Tuesday 3 January 2023 Thursday 5 January 2023

Wednesday 4 January 2023 Friday 6 January 2023

Thursday 5 January 2023 Saturday 7 January 2023

Friday 6 January 2023 Monday 9 January 2023

Monday 9 January 2023 Tuesday 10 January 2023

Tuesday 10 January 2023 Wednesday 11 January 2023

Wednesday 11 January 2023 Thursday 12 January 2023

Thursday 12 January 2023 Friday 13 January 2023

Friday 13 January 2023 Saturday 14 January 2023
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Revised collection dayNormal collection day

Please remember that we suspend garden waste collections over the holiday period to 
concentrate on Christmas waste collections. Collections resume in January 2023. For more 
information, please see our garden waste page on our website.

Find out more about recycling tips and waste collections over Christmas and New Year on 
our website www.morerecycling.co.uk

We will post information about any disruption to waste collection services on our websites and 
social media sites. 

Our call centre is open for queries from 9am – 3.30pm on 23 December, 9am - 5pm on 28, 29 and 
30 December on 03000 610610.


